
Document 1 

Applicable Determinations – Registrar of Indigenous Corporations 

Determina-
tion 

2015/21 2015/07 2014/12 2013/10 2012/24 2012/12 2011/08 2010/10 2009/18 2009/03 2008/08 2007/13 

Date 
effective 

1 January 
2016 

1 May 
2015 

1 July 2014 1 July 
2013 

1 January 
2013 

1 July 
2012 

1 July 
2011 

1 August 
2010 

1 October 
2009 

18 
November 
2008 

1 July 
2008 

1 July 2007 

Total 
Remunera-
tion p.a 

$287,240 $281,600 $281,600 $281,600 $275,000 $273,030 $265,070 $257,340 $247,000 $240,000 $229,460 $220,000 

Base salary 
p.a 

$209,690 $205,570 $205,570 $205,570 $200,750 $199,310 $193,500 $187,860 $180,000 $175,200 $167,510 $160,600 


