Applicable Determinations – Registrar of Indigenous Corporations

Determina-	2015/21	2015/07	2014/12	2013/10	2012/24	2012/12	2011/08	2010/10	2009/18	2009/03	2008/08	2007/13
tion												
Date	1 January	1 May	1 July 2014	1 July	1 January	1 July	1 July	1 August	1 October	18	1 July	1 July 2007
effective	2016	2015		2013	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	November	2008	
										2008		
Total	\$287,240	\$281,600	\$281,600	\$281,600	\$275,000	\$273,030	\$265,070	\$257,340	\$247,000	\$240,000	\$229,460	\$220,000
Remunera-												
tion p.a												
Base salary	\$209,690	\$205,570	\$205,570	\$205,570	\$200,750	\$199,310	\$193,500	\$187,860	\$180,000	\$175,200	\$167,510	\$160,600
p.a												